Employer

Sierra County

Sierra County Superior Court

Loyalton

Sierra County First 5

Downieville Fire Protection District
Alleghany County Water District

Pliocene Ridge Community Services District
Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1
Sierra City Fire Protection District

Sierra County Local Transportation Commission
Sierra County Waterworks No. 1 (Sierra)
Sierra Valley Resource Conservation District
Sierraville Public Utility District

Cemetery District No. 2

Cemetery District No. 3

Cemetery District No. 5

Downieville Public Utility District

Sierra County Office of Education

Sierra-Plumas Joint Unified

Employer Type

County
Superior Court
City

First 5

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

Employees

149

21

13

18

w w w w U U1 U1 U1 U

Total Wages

$7,455,741
$718,563
$341,145
$60,420
$52,726
$12,732
$2,067
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,852,705
$71,815
$2,086
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



