Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sierra County	County	149	\$7,455,741	\$1,852,705
Sierra County Superior Court	Superior Court	8	\$718,563	\$71,815
Loyalton	City	21	\$341,145	\$2,086
Sierra County First 5	First 5	8	\$60,420	\$0
Downieville Fire Protection District	Special District	13	\$52,726	\$0
Alleghany County Water District	Special District	9	\$12,732	\$0
Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Special District	18	\$2,067	\$0
Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
Sierra City Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Local Transportation Commission	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Waterworks No. 1 (Sierra)	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra Valley Resource Conservation District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierraville Public Utility District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 2	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 3	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 5	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Downieville Public Utility District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Office of Education	K-12 Education			
Sierra-Plumas Joint Unified	K-12 Education			